August

September

October

November

December

2019

January

February

March

April

May

June

15
15
27
31-Sept 3

24-28
10
24-26
24

25-26

21-23

17-20
21
24-Jan. 4

7-18
21

22-25
26-March 1

6
29-April 5
29-April 12

8-12

27
28-31

14
19

GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS
FAMILY CALENDAR

2018-2019

First Day of School

First Day of School - %; Day
First Day of School - 2 Day
No School, Labor Day Break

Enrichment Week

ACT/PSAT Test Day - 2 Day

No School, CEA Convention

2 Day for students in AM, PD
for staff in afternoon

No School, CEA Convention

No School, Thanksgiving Break

Exams
No School
No School, Christmas Break

School Resumes
Winterim 2019
MLK Day % day of school

No School, Winter Break
Enrichment Week

ACT/PSAT Testing Day - /2 Day
No School, Spring Break
No School, Spring Break

iXplore 2019

No School, Memorial Day
Exams

Last Day of School - /2 Day
No School
Last Day of School - /2 Day

GRCHS

GRCES - Evergreen Campus

GRCMS, RCS, GRCES - Iroquois Campus
All Schools

GRCES - Evergreen Campus

GRCHS
GRCHS

GRCMS, GRCES - Iroquois and Evergreen Campuses,

RCS

GRCMS, GRCES - Iroquois and Evergreen Campuses,

RCS

All Schools

GRCHS
GRCHS
All Schools

All Schools
GRCHS
All Schools

All Schools
GRCES - Evergreen Campus

GRCHS

GRCHS, GRCMS, RCS, GRCES - Iroquois Campus

GRCES - Evergreen Campus

GRCMS, RCMS

All Schools
GRCHS

GRCMS, RCS, GRCES - Iroquois Campus
GRCES - Evergreen Campus
GRCES - Evergreen Campus



