

GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS FAMILY CALENDAR

2018-2019

2018			
August	15 15 27 31-Sept 3	First Day of School First Day of School - ½ Day First Day of School - ½ Day No School, Labor Day Break	GRCHS GRCES - Evergreen Campus GRCMS, RCS, GRCES - Iroquois Campus All Schools
September	24-28	Enrichment Week	GRCES - Evergreen Campus
October	10 24-26 24 25-26	ACT/PSAT Test Day - ½ Day No School, CEA Convention ½ Day for students in AM, PD for staff in afternoon No School, CEA Convention	GRCHS GRCHS GRCMS, GRCES - Iroquois and Evergreen Campuses, RCS GRCMS, GRCES - Iroquois and Evergreen Campuses, RCS
November	21-23	No School, Thanksgiving Break	All Schools
December	17-20 21 24-Jan. 4	Exams No School No School, Christmas Break	GRCHS GRCHS All Schools
<u>2019</u>			
January	7 7-18 21	School Resumes Winterim 2019 MLK Day ½ day of school	All Schools GRCHS All Schools
February	22-25 26-March 1	No School, Winter Break Enrichment Week	All Schools GRCES - Evergreen Campus
March	6 29-April 5 29-April 12	ACT/PSAT Testing Day - ½ Day No School, Spring Break No School, Spring Break	GRCHS GRCHS, GRCMS, RCS, GRCES - Iroquois Campus GRCES - Evergreen Campus
April	8-12	iXplore 2019	GRCMS, RCMS
May	27 28-31	No School, Memorial Day Exams	All Schools GRCHS
June	7 14 19	Last Day of School - ½ Day No School Last Day of School - ½ Day	GRCMS, RCS, GRCES - Iroquois Campus GRCES - Evergreen Campus GRCES - Evergreen Campus